

Leading Countertop Fabricator and Installer in the Southeast Rebrands as Seven Stone.

The newest offering in the premium countertop fabrication and installation industry is also one of the oldest and most trusted.

ATLANTA, GA, UNITED STATES, June 10, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In 2015, Seven Stone acquired Oldcastle Surfaces, Inc., a company with locations in Atlanta, Charlotte, Nashville, Winston Salem and Greenville and serving the entire Southeast. The new company will continue to service residential and commercial customers using the Seven Stone customer centric service experience promise.

Seven Stone is owned and managed by Mark Blanchard, former executive at Cambria, and his sister Amy Lathi. Mark and Amy's family has a long history in the stone business dating back to 1872 when the Blanchard's fabricated stone monuments in Upstate New York.

"Seven Stone will deliver a unique product for the Southeast. We are bringing a best of class customer service model, and now will combine this with the long-standing precision technology and hand craftsmanship that built the Old Castle reputation. Together, Seven Stone will be able to give our customers the highest quality product and installation experience possible," said Mark Blanchard, President.

Seven Stone carries a wide variety of surfaces including Natural Stone, Quartz, Solid Surfaces, Craft-Art Wood and Green Materials with a large selection of samples to choose from in their five showrooms. Seven Stone also offers a complete range of services from design consultation to value engineering and complex custom design/fabrication, which incorporate thermoforming, inlay colors, sandblasting and coving.

For questions, please contact Seven Stone at info@sevenstone.com.

About Seven Stone

Seven Stone is a leading fabricator and installer of premium countertops with over 25 years of experience. We offer a wide variety of surfaces to choose from including natural stone, quartz, solid surfaces, craft-art wood and green materials. With locations in Georgia, Tennessee, South Carolina and North Carolina, Seven Stone serves the Southeast. Seven Stone is a female owned business. For more information about Seven Stone visit www.sevenstone.com.

Seven Stone email us here 404.355.3108 Mark Blanchard

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist

you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.